Water Distribution Exam Results

September 17, 2011

	Exam
	Pass
	Fail
	Examinees
	Pass Rate

	D1
	518
	253
	771
	67%

	D2
	847
	284
	1,131
	75%

	D3
	212
	174
	386
	55%

	D4
	102
	66
	168
	61%

	D5
	32
	41
	73
	44%

	Total
	1,711
	818
	2,529
	67%


March 19, 2011

	Exam
	Pass
	Fail
	Examinees
	Pass Rate

	D1
	381
	111
	492
	77%

	D2
	474
	207
	681
	70%

	D3
	145
	44
	189
	77%

	D4
	52
	29
	81
	64%

	D5
	23
	15
	38
	61%

	Total
	1,075
	406
	1,481
	73%


January 29, 2011

	Exam
	Pass
	Fail
	Examinees
	Pass Rate

	D1
	499
	244
	743
	67%

	D2
	621
	366
	987
	63%

	D3
	216
	143
	359
	60%

	D4
	57
	83
	140
	41%

	D5
	22
	29
	51
	43%

	Total
	1415
	865
	2280
	62%


